Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 03:13

Ponis D3

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Noviembre de 2022

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUNA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

FARAON
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

CORA CEM
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

DULCE
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / NONE

MORDISCOS
NONE / NONE /2017 /
ALAZAN / NONE

LATIGO QUIN
AZOR QUIN / FURIOSA
QUIN /2005 / CASTANA /
PRE

LITTLE STAR
NONE / NONE /2003 /
CASTANA / NONE

TITEUF DE PIQUEGRU

MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL / 2007
/ TORDO / CONNEMARA

L.A.C.

121855

131655

143147

110579

153702

164966

106934

143944

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GALARDI SENSO,
Izaro
MARIA VELILLA
TARACENA / NONE

GRAVATO
RODELGO,
Aitana
NONE / NONE

DAVILA VEIGA,
Claudia
NONE / NONE

BAHILLO
MERINO, Samuel
SAMUEL BAHILLO
MERINO / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ROMAN, Blanca
C. E. MIRAFLORES /

NONE

ARNAIZ FRANCO,
Martina
CENTRO EQUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / NONE

BLANCO DIEZ,
Hugo
JOSE JAVIER
MORALEJO HERRERA
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ
DA SILVA / YZOSSE

L.D.N.

263042

285050

253250

209116

209247

258784

262801

190507

Pais P
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